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Open House By Owner
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY, 2 TO 5 P. M.

2035 N. 17th St.
This beautiful new house In Englewood district for sale.
2 Bedrooms, living, dining, kitchen, bath and shower. Hardwood floors.

V. Blinds, Insulated attached garage and large lot.
WILLIAM T. J. FOSTER - 1550 BAKER ST.

BUILDER OWNER PHONEand' SundayOpen House, baturday
10 A. to 6 P.M.

Lg. living room fireplace. Din. Hm, kit, tiled bath.. 3 bedrooms, oak floors
tripped, elect heat, corner lot. paved St. tl 1.600.

For Sale Farms

GEORGE W.
1853 N. Capitol

56 Acres. 50 acres in cult . 6 acres
30 acres grain. Good 4 bdr home with
silo. Good spring 6c creek. Beautifully
go $12,700.

176 Acres. 6 miles from Silverton.

BY OWNER AND BUILDER

thru-ou- t. gaiage, imiUaled, weather

. ih, - 1tTT nxr c
1 i VD DLnn I n 1 .

NEW 3 B.R. home, insulated I weath-er- st

ripped. Hdw. floors, nice utility rm.
Well located for schools and bus. This
is a nice home and cost more than we j

are asking for it

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtor?

11 A. NEAR Yamhill, good 4 R. house,
lee. S wells, shower B. Good barn,

chicken house, tractor, other machin-ery. Price cut to $7000. Consider small
acr. edge of Salem.
C. J. JACKSON. 341 State St. Ph.
S.O.S. $5375 S.O.S.

Special distress sale on this 30 A
farm. We believe it will go 100 for
an Oregon State Veteran. Has a new
(good) livable 2 bdr. home, not quite
finished. Excellent soil. 18 acres all
ready for planting. Believe it can be
handled with $300 to $500 down for
State Veteran. This is good soil for
berries, potatoes, grain, etc. Lac a ted
North. Owner has to go to hospital
immediately, only reason for selling.
Don't hesitate on this one. See Wam-ber- g.

Home and Sunday phone
This ts the first time advertised, and
we don't think It will be advertised
gain.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 38216

10 ACRES 2 bedroom house', full
plumbing. Good barn 6c poultry bldg.
Price $8500.

61 acres on pavement 9 miles out.
30 A. cultivated. Timber. Good spring.
Low price by distant owner. $5000.

20 acres in a pretty valley 10 miles
from Salem. Dark, rich soil. Spring
fed creek, comfortable 8 rm.. house.
Large barn. New i woven wire fences.
4 acres mixed orchard. Price $10,000.

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate Broker

147 N. Commercial St.

Exchange Real Estate
SALEM property for property in or

near Grants Pass.; 3560 5. Corf!!.
BLK. BOUNDfD bv S. Summer.

Lefelle St Davidson Sts.. facing Bush
Park. Will trade on acreage within
7 mi. radius of city center or will sell.
Make offer. Statesman Box 675.
"LXRCE LATE MOD. TRAIUERTfSET
to trade on small farm, acreage or hse.
Especially interested in north part of
Marion county. Willamette Real Estate,
172 S. Liberty. Ph.

Acreage
WOODED year around view acreage

of five mountain tops. Ten minutes to
downtown. ' mile to school. Close to
stores. An ideal spot for that new
home. In Polk Co. where taxes are
low. Ph.

? "ACRES WELL LSCaTed
8 miles from Courthouse, ab. 6 A.

bearing fruit 6c nuts. Would divide
nicely. $4500.

WALTER SOCOLOFSKY
Real Estate Ph.returnTng "toTalifornTA"

due to illnessNew 2 bdrm. frame with l'.fc A.,
completely mod. Would consider a
small (14 to 16 ft. late house trailer)
aa part pymt. of our equity. Will
show till 5 p.m. Sunday. Weekdays
anytime. Rt. 2. Box 390B. i ml. N.
Chemawa Indian School. 't ACRES ON PAVED HIGHWAY

T rm. older type house surrounded
by wonderful shade trees, shrubs,
flowers, family orchard, chicken house,
garage. Elec. water- - system. Good busi-
ness corner. Price $6500. Good terms.
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. Phone
Evening 6c Sunday

Suburban 3 BR. Home
3', ACRES paved street good dis

trict. Good barn St pltry hse. Mod.
home 13 yrg old.i Only $7500. s

Strout Realty
SOS g. 12th St. Phone

Business

6c bent grass. Spring 6c creek year round. Strictly modern 4 bdr home. Modern
barn, poultry house 6c many other This is a good stock ranch
St money maker.

14 acres with 2 bdr home, cooking & water heat elec. Dble garage. Large
barn with 30 stanchions Sc silo, poultry house. This is Grade A. Close in. $16,500.r

110 acres all in cultivation. 4 bdr Col. style home, all modern with dble
plumbing, cooking 6c water heat elec. Garage, barn, poultry house, brooder
house, hog house, 6c hay barn. 1 spring and year round stream.

For further information concerning farms, call Mr. West at days
6c evenings.

aL'-iiivfirlwiil- " down Two lare blooms up.
Double plumbing, basement with auto- -

NICELY FURNISHED modern two bedroom home, unfinished up. fire-
place, basement, oil heat. Owner leaving state, anxious to sell. Near Parrish
Jr. Hi. Further information call Mr. Noonchester.. Price 88000. Evening phone
S0103.

VERY NICE two bedroom home in Enflewood. hardwood floors, fire-
place, basement, sawdust heat. Price fl2.500.00. Call Noonchester.

LOVELY three bedroom home, completely modern. 5 acres' of filbert
lovely flowers and shrubs, large highway frontage. If 'you areEove. a nice home, call Mr. Noonchet-te- r for appointment. This place should

meet all your requirements. Price $22,000.00 Further ' information call Mr.
Noonchester.

See ths. price reduced from $14,500 to $12,500 7 acres, nice two bedroom
home, good barn and other out bldgs Land in bearing walnuts, filberts, and
berries, good soil North. This place is worth your Investigation. Call

Very nice unit auto court. 1 acre of ground close in. Portland Highway.
Mice three bedroom home completely furnished. Will consider other income
property which does not require personal supervision or would take nice
borne in Salem.

Old established restaurant good location: gross about 40.000 00 per year.
Seating capacity around 120; separate banquet room. Owner will sell bldg..
Business and all equipment Price $35,000.00.

Trailer space and trailer house for rent. Lights, water, furnished. Lovely
location in modern trailer park. Rent $35.00 a month.

M. GEIGER, REALTOR
S205 Portland Rd. Phone or

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
28 ACRES

17 acres in cultivation. 1 acre berries, family fruit. 10 acres In crop, some
timber. 4 room house, good barn, fruit house, some furniture. 2 tractors, disc,
plow and harrows. 2 cows. 2 calves. SO laying pullets, rabbits Priced to sell.
$8,500 takes everything. $3,000 cash. Good terms, will consider house in Salem of
equal value.

27 ACRES NORTH
Very good Willamette soil. 23 acres in cult. 4 acres pasture and timber.

Borders Pudding River, all can be Irrigated. 6 room home, bath 6c Elec.
Large 11 stanchion ham. silo and other outbuildings, close to school on paved
road. Price $10,000. $6,000 cash.

55 ACRES NORTH
85 acres, about 48 in cult., bal. in oak timber. There is around $1,500 worth

of cord wood on place. Good drilled well, nice building spot. A real buy.
$4,500. Terms.

DAIRIES
If you are looking for a dairy, come in. We have some good ones that are

stocked and equipped. AI' have some will trade for Salem property.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Road Ph. Eves.

GEORGE W.
1853 N. Capitol

2 bdr Bung in Highland district close to school. All plastered, cooking 6c

w. heat elec. Double garaae. 'a blk to bus. $5850, Will exchange for income
property, such as rooming house or small apt. house.

1 bdr Bung with 2 lots, facing East, cement tdn. LR; DR. K. b-i- Garage,
bus. 2 blks. Barn 4c chicken house. Nice lawn, fishpond, and outdoor fire-
place. Priced for quick sale at $4,000.

' New 2 bdr. home, all plastered. LR. dinette. K. b-l- ven blinds. Wall to wall
carpeting In LR & bdn. Nice lawn St shrubs. Garage. 17500.

1 bdr Bung with bath. LR. K, b-i- ns. ven blinds.: Bus by door. Grade school
lose Englewood district Nice clean house, nice lawn. $5900.

We have n.any other lovely homes any kind you may desire to have:
with views, basements and etc. so many we can't list them all here. Just
come In and give us an Idea of what you are looking for and we 11 find It
or you. We also have a wide variety of farm listings.

Eve. phones: 23 (farms

BE LISTED HERE FOR RESULTS

Aereage
UNIMPROVED flr ' grove building

site. Over 4 acres) not far! from town.
See it on the blossom drive. &1M. Sftoi
down and $30 per month, i

EDW. A. DYCK, REALTOR i
328 North Commercial I ,

Tel 'f

12 Beautiful Acres
Grand Building Site

Close in on Wallace road. Peaches:
and filberts. Priced for quick sale.
$10,800. Ph. j

General Real Estate Cp.
258 Center St. "

INCLUDING rtNEC0W, t6W"
CHICKENS AND SOME FURNITURB

6 Acres All for $6,000
Grand soil. Irrigation possibilities

5 RM. HOUSE. BARN. ETC. s
Near Salem. Edge of nice town.

Quick possession
Consider some terms to right party

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
173 8. Liberty : Phone

$1000 DOWN
Nice 2'i acres NE. Good S bdrm,

home with LR, DR. bath, kitchen, iunfinished bdrms. upstairs. Barn.,ma
chine shed, garage. Very close in, See
Bennle. j

C0LBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS !

1683 Center St. Ph. 2455?. Eves,
30 ACRES. 3 miles from town Ea

Good sub-divisi- property. Near scht.
Good road. $8250. Owner. Ph.

i v

Owner Leaving:
Must sell 3 bedrm suburban home)

with acre Comb. living rm Ac din
ing rm. Kitchen, bath. Unfinished up
stain. Gar. Priced at $3500 with rea
sociable down payment.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
$43 S. Commercial Prion

Eve. or '

HILLTOP VIEW
$7950 I

Nearly complete X bedroom house
with large view windows in a fairyland
of cherry blossoms. 10 acres timber? i,
orchard. 10 minutes from downtown.
Another small house. New deep well.
This is good buy. j ji

OUR LOAN DEPARTMENT CAN Fie
NANCE YOUR DEAL. SEE US TODAY.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS I

280 N. High St. Phone

5 Acres 1

Large older tyoe hse.! Plentr eui
bldgs. and water. $2000 iwAll Handle.
Close to school c city bus. (.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
$4$ 8. Commercial ! Phone

Eve. 36 or lr30U i;

Suburban

Mack's Sunday Special
A large city suburban Home. A won

oerxui place to live. Lots of fruit, pea
cherries, apples, nuts, i grapes an'
strawberries, 4 bedroom home with fu
basement, everything modern. See
and you will love it. $10,000. Terms ei
oe naa. au McQueen, Jra47.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
U40 N. Cspttol iPhont S-- 8f

71 ACRE with 'some used lumber. N.
Good garden and berry soil. $908 rash.
write to Jerry orimm. YMCA, Ealem.or Phone BE 8762. Portland.

I

Directory
2-24- 41 j

for a month.

J. F. DOUGHERTY, 313 Fairground
na.

T . A ULTnj UnWTHV .Allien b.l.J
sharpened. Deyter, 96 Ceota, ,

LIGHTING FIXTURES
Salem 'a exclusive ligh tifj 6UJte. ETI

N. High Senator Hotel I i EldS- -

MOVING
TRUCKS and cars for itilL Blanket!

ic
Cntfr and Crb. fhopf
MUSIC LESSONS I

Spanish and Hawaiian '1rUSUr. marl
doltn banjo, etc 1833 COUT L FlL -- 7id
NURSERIES

idscaping 3c desfgnlnf. T. A. Do4
fler St Sons. 190 No. Laneaster. Fa

OIL CIRCULATOR 8ERTIC1
CaU Cy Younger.' Ph. lT

PAINTING f I

Paintin and papering. flU UUnitSk
Phone T Shtpptfig. . t J
PLAITFRtvn

VIC KNUTfl. plain and (TTnlmeffQ
plastering and grucco. Ph.
PLOWINO ANQ QISCINQ "
npLOWTNQTTar,; or s1. f.lliS."
PLUMBING I ' '

GENERAL repair and! puTnps. D fcatur St Maene. 970 S. Conl, ffa. 3-- 6

Judson s. 278 Ko. ComT K. 71-M-

PLUMBING SUPPLIES I

apital Bargain House, kiB Center j
Saffron Supply Co.. 321 No, ConVL

PRACTICAL NURSING I

RECTSTRYuTy"atnTgnl. Ph. Q
PRINTING i

Business forms, cards, calendars. 25 lr.
PUMP.

BARNES pumps.
i
Salerr) Iqujp. Co."

Fairbanks-Mors- e sales and service
Allen Hdw. 236 No. ComU Ph.

Stettler Supply Co. Phone
RE WEAVING

ReweavTng St Mending, Ph. 16F31.
HANI! AND. GRAVEL

Walling Sand and Grave I Co. eruhelj
rock. For roads and drtvewa y. Cement,
Ready-mi- x concrete. Canden sandL
Bulldozing drainage and ditching A
yd rhovel and drag line. Phone 4i

SAWS
Salem Saw Wks. 1293 N. 5th.

ilWKB SERVICE
' -

Sewer and Drain Service. ElectrH
Roto-Root- er exclusive, patented raxor- -
sharp ci'ttlng blades. Cleans sewery
or drains. Septic tanka cleaned, but
not70ur purse. or
SEPTIC TANKS

K. F. HAMEL septic tanks
Electric machine service on sewer1drain lines Guaranteed work.
Bth st. west saiem. pn; y404.
SEWING MACHINE REPAIRS

24 HRrSERVICE on all makes FrA
estimate. Call Al. Bell. Hal pa John
son Appl's. Phone i

m

SIGNS Sc SHOW CARDS
R L Elfstrom Co y 340 Court. IPiiQ

IPRAYlNG St PRC NINO
L. W. Caudle. 130 Roberta Ave. PhortJ

;

TOOLS FOR RENT--
TOWER TOOLS for home l indu.IrTO

use. Howser Bros., $09 Edgewater. To.
-

Too la. bull dozing. land, clearin,
heavy equipment. Howser
Edgewater. Phone 4.

VENETIAN BLINDS
Made in Salem, free estimates. PH,

Elmer. The Blind, Man. m

WATCH REPAIRING I .
Claude Mix 248 N. Com'l. PhT--4S- 25

W A TFRPROOfl N ti ;

WERPROOFINOasemente an4
masonrv walls of all trees. Caulking.
cleaning and chimney repair. Ph.
WELL l RILLING

WeirDriTling - Domesiib. IrrigatioA,
Industrial H. A Roblnaon. 3214 M
Frnnt Salem Ph
WOODSAWINO 1

Auxin. Ph. 3-9- vea7

BUT BUYS
Acre tract. near Roeedale,
terms only $ $50

1 Acre on ViiU Ay. City Water
paved v 1.250

3250 Triangle Dr., rough but
only t 1.500

3096 Mission St., 3 BLR. 1300
down, $35 mo . 4.500

2105 N. Church St.. 2 - B R.
Corner lot 4 500

1730 Berry St.. 1 BR. rire-plac- e.

Basement .. 5,750
460 3rd St., Independence. 4

B.R. partly furnished home
At equipped cabinet shop 6.500

1060 Electric. X B R. lovely
large lot 6.300

68 Acre farm, 4 B.R. .modern
house, all machinery 6.950

450 Morgan Av. 2 B.B.. lorge lot 7.500
Near Wallace Road. New 2 B.R.

Basement, fireplace. $1000 dn. 7900
415 S. Cottage St. Fihe corner

Apt. site . 8.000
24.8 Acres Howell Prairi-e-

make an offer 8 400
3712 Thorndale Ave. Tine new

home 8.900
2055 N. 18th St. 2 B ft. Ranch 9.750
1830 N. Cottage 3 BR. Base-

ment, fireplace 10.500
Rt. 7. Box 404. Silverton Rd.

4 Acre?. 2 B.R. home. barn.
chick house 11.500

39 Acres N.E. good 3 BR. home
Sc outbuildings, take small
city home in trade - 15.000

Burt Picha Realtors
379 N. High St. Phone

Englewood Special
Open Sunday 2 to 5 p.m. Very fine

new 3 B.R. house available at actual
cost. See it today at 1580 N. 16th.

ATTENTION Homeseeker! Why pay
rent? Here's a nice home with income,
will pav for itself anil provide a home.
Phone

un sal.c or leave, inigaieu lanu.
E. H. Lafky. West Stay ton

FOR SALE reasonable. Small subur
ban home. 2 large lots. With or with-
out 1946 Plymouth Deluxe sedan. Can

ve good terms. H. C. Pratt. 830 Cade
Salem.

FOK Efficient ana effective sales
rvi.f all the Sajlern Realty Co NOW

EXcLUfervE
3 Bedroom homer located at 1048

North Winter. Living room with flre- -

mitiC oil furnace. Double garage.
$14,750. Let us make an appointment
lor you to see it.

EDW. A. DYCBT. REALTOR
328 North Commercial Street

Te'-
3 BEDRM. HOME. 2 lge lots, lots of

fruit. North. $6300. Down pymt.. Bal.
terms at i'r int. Box 672 Statesman.

$4700. LGE. B.R. DN. Room for 2 BTrT
up. Lg. k. Lge. LR. 6c D R. Util. rm.
Full bath. This Is ai new hse. Corner
lot. 75x213. Good location N.

$7550. 2 New 2 B.R. hses. full Bath's.
Hwd firs. elec. Heat. Util. Rm. Lots
are 60x120. These are very nice: you
should see these betore vou buy.

$7950. 3 B R. R.H. L R. D R. Util. Rm.
Garage. Elec. Ranee water heater and
oil burner. 'i A. Nice location. j

Keizer Real Estate & Ins. j

Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard
665 Chemawa Road

i; mile West of Keirer sch.
Phone or

$7500 HOME PC INCOME
3 B.R. home plusjsmall furn. house

on 't A. in city. Good lawn, picket
fence, fruit trees, shrubbery. See own-e- r

Sundav. 2785 Brooks Ave. Ph.
BY OWNER: 2 B R. house with 1 A.

All mod., oak firs. 2 wells, auto, pump,
some berries. $5900. Located at 490 Hol-
lywood Ave. Inq. RtL 5. Box 59. i mi.
S of Swegle Sch.

LOOKING for a home? Here is Just
the one. Lovely newi 3 bedroom, all on
one floor. Large winrlows in living and
dining rooms. Beautiful pecan floors,
fireplace finished in prima vera and
walnut, a masterpiece. Full cement
basement, automatic; oil heat, fireplace,
fruit cupboards, stationary tubs. Lot
120 x 120. Ideal spot near park and
swimming pool, quirt street. Just the
place for children. ' Must be seen to
ce appreciates i. v. rami, z.u je- -
rorne street.. suvertn. Oregon. Phone

OPEN HOUSE
1 TO 6 SUNDAY

900 RATCMFF DRIVE
$5750

EDW. A. DYCK. REALTOR
328 North Commercial

Tel

3 RM. HOUSE. ELEC. CLEAN
Utility bldg. Ch. hse. well.

Paed rd. about 4 ac.
Near Salem

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S Liberty Phone

Plastered House. $5250 j

Good terms can be arranged.
Auto, heat 6c? h.w. hearer.

NICE -- RANGE. DRAPES & MIRRORS
INCLUDED. LOTS rOF FLOWERS St

M SHRUBS
Paved. Nr. schj bus. '6c store.

Quick possession
4 rms. $4500. Some terms
EDGE OF TOWN. PLUMBED. WIRED

FOR RG. 2 LOTS. CREEK.
Might trade on farm
2 BR. House.

ELEC. W. STY. CLOSE IN. EAST
About ac. Nr. sch bus. 6c store.

Some terms.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 Liberty ! Phone3-711- 3

SMALL 2 BEDRM. house 33x55 Ft",
lot. Zone 3. business; loc. close In $3200.
C. J. JACKSON 341. State St. Ph.

NEW 2 B.R. hoine by owner. V.
blinds, all modern.; hwd. firs. Corner
lot. Will consider late model car at
part payment. 294 Fisher Rd.

$500 Down
FULL PRICE $3950

By owner: Cozy 21bedrrn mod. home.
Elec. W.H.. a good deal for someone
who doesn't mind a short drive. La-cat- ed

Alder St . Turner. Ore. Turn
left 1st street after entering city lim-
it. 2nd white houjse on left or see
Klotz. 540 Hood St . JSalem.

NEW 2 B.R. All electric. ExceDtional
finish. Close to downtown, south. Open
sunaay. 265 E. Left-li-

FOR SALE BY OWN'F.RI. .
loveiv z year old. Z bedroom home.

large living rm., with fireplace, din- -
ing rm.. kitchen witBi nook, utilitv rm..
colo-t.l- e bath. Hdwd floors. Full bmt ;

large party rm.. with fireplace and bar.
Auto, air-con- d. furnace: att. gar. near
school and bu. OPEN SUNDAYS 1

to 5 1520 Madison Street.

OPEN HOUSE
1815 N. Winter

1 to S-P- . M.
2 bedrms. dining rm. utility, coved

linoleum, coved ceilings, weather- - '

stripped, fireplace.: FHA loan avail- -
able Phone :

ISEW DUPLEX
For sale by owner. Attractive, spa-

cious, durable. See it. 460 S. 20th. iNFuTt'trw wnvir
Large L R. with fireplace St picture

'windows. 2 spacious bedrms. DR.. kit..uith int. .hm.i . . a.,.n m - i.
er. Finished utility fm. with heat, auto,
washer 6c extra toilet. Lge. front porch
overlooking the city. $13,500. Will con-
sider reasonable priced home in ex-
change.

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
White Colonial 2 B.R. bungalow, fire-

place, air-con- d. furnace. Att. garage &
lge. utility rm. Beautiful lot. $8950.
Call Bon Cleary.

1211 Edgewater. Ph Eves.

Loti
2 FINE LOTS witih paving, city wat-

er, nice view. West Salem Heights. $850
each. Consider acreage or car.
C. J. JACKSON, 341f State St. Ph.

FOODLdT in Columbia add. Donna
Ave. only $1500.

GOODWIN k McMTLLIN. Realtors
4M Court St. Ph. Xvt. 83

a dcuimi. iu"iicu imut. ,uw
cation in good condition. Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Need ham, Realtors
341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone

Res or
BY OWNER: Up and down duplex.

4 rms. k bath each, sell equitv for
3125. Full price $8 050. 1298 N. Church

"FINE-FA-
M ILY HOM E

, For the family that wishes a good
3 bdrm. home with plenty of shrubs,
garden and play room at low cost. See
this special buy at 1587 6th st. $7000 in-
cluding extra lot.

$8500
A well built nicely located 2 bdrm.

home. 1576 Ruge st.
$5250

A low cost 3 bdrm. home. 771 Rose-mo- nt

st.
$9500

A 4 bdrm home on choice sub-
urban lot. Glen Creek road at Cas-ccd- e,

large lot, 230 ft with numerous
fruit trees, shrubs, flower and shadetrees.

$17,500
A beautiful new 3 bdrm. ranch homeKing wood Heights under construc-

tion.
Member Multiple Listing Bureau.

Walter Murave Realtors
12UL.Edge water ph-35i0-

A HOME of distinct character. One
those pre-wa- r. finely kept, roomv

houses which make living really worthwhile. You will find four bed rooms,plus den. two complete baths and ex-tra toilet: spacious living and diningrooms. Large kitchen with nook, beau-tiful polished floors lovely fireplace inliving room, also fireplace in master
bedrm. Picturesque setting on 135x137corner lot near grade, junior high andsenior high schools. Trulv a charmingiiome! ShowinK arranged by appoint-ment. Price $15,000.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High S. Realtors Phone 37660

See This
3 rm. house on i acre. Fine soilElec. water. 1 blk from bus. Or willtake larger house in trade. Fjsv t.rm

$2000.

Loonev & Moses
33jia State St. Ph

Keizer District
New 2 bedrm. home. hdwd. firsUrge lot. state G.I. $1500' will handle'

RAWLINS REALTY
Holly wood. District i

Ph- Eves.
BY BClLDERrTvvo 2"b:r. homesTl

rs. old. 1 new. Imm. poss. Inq. at1145 S. 15th.
BY OWNER: 1 A. with nice hoTne".

fireplace, nice LR.. 2 B.R.. dinette kit
hwd. firs., plastered, utility 6c dblegarage Also mod. 3 rm. cottage 6c smallbarn. Sacrifice $10.800. Ph.

$2000 Down
3 bedrooms all on 1 floor, fireplace.hdwd. firs, large utility room, diningroom, large picture windows, readyoccupancy soon. To see this, call
or ma uocidard. PTione

Geiger Real Estate
3205 Portia nd Rd . Phone

Open House
Sunday 1 to 5 P M 2465 N4th

Clean, 2 bedroom home. 2 partly fin.bed rms. up. 'j, acre, close to store.ana dus. oniv 91070. terms.Carl Hughes, evening Si.
If you have $500 to pay down. $45you can buy a 2 bedrm. home, fullplumbing, garage. 1 acre land. Keizerdist. Call Sederstrom.
Owner must sell. 305 acre farm, 4oearoom nouse ana outbldgs. 120 A.vetch and oats. bal. good timber, pas-ture, fruit 4 berries. Price $22,000. rea-

sonable down. 20 min. drive from Sa-
lem. Call Sederstrom or Hughes.

Very nice, clean 3 bedrm. home. 2'iacres, barn, hen house, good land, close
I I II r BJDtftl. ( ail .Ml.rclrnm rr

OHMART &

BARGAINS ALL UNDER $5000

Art you a thrifty buyerf If so. drive
fey these S homes then call us.
Ho. 1 Large corner lot. 2'i bed rooms,

dble gar.. 2305 N. 4th St. . $3950
Bio. 3 Englewood School Dist. cute

small home with part basement
only $1000 down 1460 East
Ave. $4750

Ho. S Large S bedroom home, 905 S.
18th Street $4950

WHY PAY RENT
When you can buy this completely

Boodern and attractive 2 bedroom home
m Manbrln Gardens with only $2000
Sown. Has fireplace, hardwood floors,
large lot you'll like itl

NORTH RIVER ROAD SPECIAL
Large rooms, all 8 of them, with full

bath plus nook in kitchen, nearly 'i ac.
f land with well landscaped yard. lge.

Sarage. A good buy at only $10,900.

For Sale Farms

HUBBS CO.
Phone

in pasture it timber. 20 acres bent grass.
large LR 6c DR. Barn with 6 stanchions,

landscaped. 1 milk cow 6c 25 chickens

55 acres cult.. 121 acres Pasture, timber

FARMS
ON CITY BUS LINE

i acre. Cute 2 bedroom plastered
home. Garage, barn, chicken house.
fruit. Price only $6500. Terms.
5'4 ACRES 2 BLKS. TO CITY BUS

I.ar?e house, bam, chicken house,
soil, fruit, close to school. Pricefood Terms.

FORCED TO SELL
BECAUSE OF ILLNESS

42 acres finest silt loam. Wonderful
farm 6c 3 bedrm. home. Suitable for
truck gardening, etc. Will take in nice
Salem horne as part payment. Full
Firice Salem.

$21,000. A real bargain. 8 miles

FINE DAIRY FARM OR VEGETABLES
93 A. Newberg 6c silt loam. Wells for

irrigation. Large roomy plastered
house Ac smaller one. Large barn, milk
house, chicken 6c hog house.

FAMILY FRUIT 6c NUTS
Old age forces this sale. Will take In

apt. house up to $12,000. Full price
$22,500.

256 ACRES. FEW MILES OUT
Fine for stock or diversified farm-

ing. 4 A. pears. 4 A. cherries, rest in
grain. Good 4 B.R. home. 2 barns 6c
chicken houses. All fenced. Full price
$35,000.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St. Phone
120 ACRE VIEW AND STOCK FARM

17 miles out S.E. of Molalla. this has
extra fine set of buildings in good
repair, nice house, gravity water, fine
creek, lots of fish in it. Psrt fenced
lots of open range, 1 acre of new
strawberries which will soon pay a
good income back, some timber; $4500
will buy today, as low as $1200 down
to right party.

40 acres, fine farm with creek, good
building. $7500.

103 acres, for stock, has eabin, elec
shower, barn. $3750.

67 acres. 7 room house. 14 in cult.,
creek, elec. pump. Has orchard. Near
school and store. $1200 down, bal. easy.
$3500.7, acres, buildings, close In. $4500

6 acres, fine house on pavement, $4000
shoo down.
5 acres on pavement, 4 rooms on

cement. $3900.
O. C. KLINGER REALTY CO.
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

Joe Hutchison Realtor
Court St Phone?2- - r Mr Craig

INCOME AND HOME- room nouse 2V. in business nn i

Paved st.. city bus. could easily makeInll II 1 1 Ka.Amnt T C

C . . . . . r. .riun m nui irees. rrice nrwi.
ALFRED DUMBECK REAL ESTATE

147 N. Commercial St.
'BUY FROM OWNER and save money.

bedroom home, clean. co7y. Fully in-sulated, electric heat. Lovely large kit-
chen, cook with electricity or gas. Lge.
corner lot. shade trees, walnuts, cher- -

REAL VALUE
If We ever advertised a home worth the monev this It It. 2 BR . LR . DRown. 3 semi-finish- ed BR up. Fenced in yard. paVed and walkK FH Aappraised at more than asking price.

(723 Sunday or Eves.

SUBURBAN
Approx. , acre. Very neat 2 BR Bungalow. Hard surfaced road, city busy aoor. perries, etc. chick, house, soeso
Approx. Hi acres at 155 Fisher Road. Excellent 2 BR home with base-

ment. Lovely yard, small barn or chicken house. Drive by., its a good one.
$ acres. Lovely 3 BR home. Excellent barn, chicken house, approx. 1 acre

third year strawberries. Very nice yard with lots ff flowers and shrubs. Driveout Sunnyvtew to Hollywood Drive, turn left to Rt. 6, Box 741. Our sign onthe property.
Eves, and Sundays call or

!,'.immed" p??on- - A.L.Walter --Muegrave Realtoronly $45.18 per month. r C
STEWART

1348 State St.

FOR SALE OR TRADE: Equity in 3
bedroom house as down payment onacreage. Ph.

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17

price only S8.750 and worth a lotmore. Don't lust drive by, come in andfor yourself. 1509 N. Fourth St.
BY 0wTr!RTtfdDERN--- 4 b:r."HOME

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL. HWD.
FLRS. THRUOUT. FULL DRY BASE-
MENT. AUTO. OIL HEAT. AUTO. WA-
TER HEATER. DBLE. PLC., LARGE
LIVING ROOM WITH FTREPL-- . LOVE-
LY DIN. RM.. NICE KITCHEN WITH
NOOK. DBLE. GARAGE WITH HOME
FREEZER. PRICE $15,500. FOR AP-
POINTMENT TO INSPECT CALL 3352$.


